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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Zalewski         M30-34        1/11    5:34       17:16
2     Chris Lavesser         M35-39        1/14    6:05       18:53
3     Holly Ochs             F25-29        1/10    6:16       19:28
4     Aaron Brown            M30-34        2/11    6:26       19:58
5     Jim Burge              M50-54        1/10    6:32       20:16
6     Jeff Perkins           M45-49        1/11    6:38       20:35
7     Tanner Hallett         M01-12        1/15    6:46       21:00
8     John Hallett           M45-49        2/11    6:46       21:01
9     Liz Boelter            F40-44        1/23    6:50       21:11
10    Troy Kutil             M45-49        3/11    7:04       21:57
11    Scott Krems            M40-44        1/19    7:07       22:06
12    Jeff Bakken            M50-54        2/10    7:14       22:28
13    Tim Anderson           M30-34        3/11    7:18       22:40
14    William Niklasch       M20-24         1/1    7:19       22:43
15    Michael Telisak        M35-39        2/14    7:20       22:45
16    Dean Zigman            M45-49        4/11    7:26       23:05
17    Simon Ng               M01-12        2/15    7:27       23:08
18    Jon Waltz              M40-44        2/19    7:29       23:13
19    David Miller           M13-19         1/4    7:29       23:15
20    Wendy Boehm            F20-24         1/5    7:30       23:18
21    Monica Sprung          F20-24         2/5    7:34       23:30
22    Joe Vetter             M35-39        3/14    7:35       23:32
23    Scott Reynen           M40-44        3/19    7:36       23:34
24    Nicholas Hall          M01-12        3/15    7:37       23:40
25    Michael Menehan        M35-39        4/14    7:38       23:42
26    Jeffrey Staffeldt      M25-29         1/3    7:41       23:53
27    Erik Schaefer          M40-44        4/19    7:42       23:56
28    Amy Schreiner          F30-34        1/24    7:45       24:05
29    Emily Fisher           F25-29        2/10    7:45       24:05
30    Christopher Svoboda    M50-54        3/10    7:47       24:10
31    Mike Nickel            M55-59        1/11    7:48       24:13
32    Jeff Waltz             M35-39        5/14    7:48       24:14
33    Gail Sousa             F45-49        1/15    7:49       24:18
34    Jenny Reinsel          F30-34        2/24    7:50       24:18
35    Bill Wagener           M55-59        2/11    7:50       24:19
36    Janeen Passler         F40-44        2/23    7:51       24:21
37    Salyers Rogers         M35-39        6/14    7:51       24:23
38    Daniel Tessler         M40-44        5/19    7:52       24:24
39    Michael Wells          M40-44        6/19    7:53       24:30
40    Brandon Wells          M01-12        4/15    7:54       24:31
41    Dan Prodoehl           M45-49        5/11    7:54       24:31
42    James Oryszczyn        M35-39        7/14    7:55       24:35
43    Dan Reardon            M45-49        6/11    7:56       24:38
44    Kevin Reardon          M40-44        7/19    7:56       24:38
45    Tom Krebsbach          M55-59        3/11    7:57       24:40
46    Ross Rosolek           M40-44        8/19    7:59       24:47
47    Jeffrey Dallmann       M35-39        8/14    8:00       24:51
48    Mike Fort              M65-69         1/3    8:04       25:04
49    Don Smith              M50-54        4/10    8:06       25:09
50    Karen Zuke             F45-49        2/15    8:08       25:16
51    Steve Vetter           M60-64         1/7    8:10       25:21
52    Matthew Ryan           M01-12        5/15    8:11       25:26
53    Tim Bodnar             M50-54        5/10    8:13       25:29
54    Dawn Michalek          F40-44        3/23    8:13       25:30
55    Bill Krolick           M30-34        4/11    8:13       25:31
56    Don Eimer              M45-49        7/11    8:15       25:37
57    George Peek            M40-44        9/19    8:17       25:44
58    Valerie Schneider      F45-49        3/15    8:18       25:47
59    John Janicki           M01-12        6/15    8:23       26:03
60    Brooke Jende           F01-12         1/5    8:24       26:04
61    Ellery Craven          F01-12         2/5    8:24       26:04
62    Carrie Brown           F35-39        1/19    8:25       26:08
63    Gary Gracyzk           M35-39        9/14    8:26       26:10
64    Ken Ochs               M60-64         2/7    8:27       26:13
65    John Corbin            M60-64         3/7    8:27       26:15
66    Gillian Sakai          F30-34        3/24    8:28       26:18
67    Michael Sawall         M13-19         2/4    8:31       26:26
68    Brian Dobberke         M50-54        6/10    8:31       26:27
69    Kelli Piotrowski       F30-34        4/24    8:32       26:30
70    David Gray             M35-39       10/14    8:34       26:35
71    Brian Pehl             M35-39       11/14    8:38       26:47
72    Martin Millichap       M60-64         4/7    8:42       27:01
73    Matthew Schneider      M01-12        7/15    8:44       27:06
74    Jeff Schneider         M50-54        7/10    8:44       27:07
75    Alex Ng                M55-59        4/11    8:46       27:13
76    Jim Waltz              M70-79         1/6    8:47       27:15
77    Tom McGivern           M70-79         2/6    8:48       27:18
78    Chris Cagle            M40-44       10/19    8:51       27:28
79    Tim Bryan              M40-44       11/19    8:52       27:31
80    Daniel Gibes           M40-44       12/19    8:55       27:41
81    Scott Schneider        M30-34        5/11    8:59       27:54
82    Lance Brown            M65-69         2/3    9:00       27:57
83    Jd Micheel             M01-12        8/15    9:03       28:05
84    Jennifer Zickert       F35-39        2/19    9:04       28:08
85    Dave Wollner           M55-59        5/11    9:04       28:09
86    Linda Bodnar           F50-54        1/17    9:06       28:16
87    Deanna Cagle           F40-44        4/23    9:07       28:17
88    Larissa Bennett        F30-34        5/24    9:07       28:18
89    Don Howell             M70-79         3/6    9:07       28:19
90    Lisa Yewer             F55-59         1/8    9:08       28:23
91    Cheryl Neinfeldt       F40-44        5/23    9:09       28:26
92    Tim Neinfeldt          M40-44       13/19    9:09       28:26
93    John Jones             M70-79         4/6    9:14       28:39
94    Cory Hanson            M35-39       12/14    9:15       28:44
95    Joann Struwe           F35-39        3/19    9:15       28:44
96    Kim Patterson          F40-44        6/23    9:16       28:45
97    Dana Kutz              F35-39        4/19    9:16       28:46
98    Diane Woodard          F55-59         2/8    9:16       28:46
99    Natalie MacIolek       F30-34        6/24    9:16       28:47
100   Robert Sievert         M55-59        6/11    9:16       28:47
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101   Marybeth Nawrocki      F30-34        7/24    9:17       28:48
102   Gregory Miller         M50-54        8/10    9:17       28:49
103   Gail Riederer          F50-54        2/17    9:20       28:58
104   Noele Stollmack        F45-49        4/15    9:22       29:04
105   Mike Court             M45-49        8/11    9:23       29:08
106   Therese Johnston       F30-34        8/24    9:23       29:09
107   Carrie Jende           F45-49        5/15    9:24       29:11
108   Sara Hauer             F40-44        7/23    9:24       29:11
109   Kimberly Nickel        F45-49        6/15    9:24       29:12
110   Vivian Lee             F40-44        8/23    9:25       29:13
111   Cindy Zignego          F50-54        3/17    9:25       29:13
112   James Beres            M45-49        9/11    9:27       29:21
113   Alex Weske             M01-12        9/15    9:29       29:27
114   Katie Vieth            F30-34        9/24    9:29       29:27
115   Tina McCurdy           F40-44        9/23    9:30       29:29
116   Marianne McGivern      F40-44       10/23    9:30       29:30
117   Jill McCurdy           F50-54        4/17    9:30       29:30
118   Matthew Konicek        M30-34        6/11    9:33       29:40
119   David Street           M60-64         5/7    9:35       29:45
120   Heiner Giese           M65-69         3/3    9:36       29:47
121   Heather Koll           F30-34       10/24    9:36       29:47
122   David Roembke          M35-39       13/14    9:36       29:48
123   Brittney Kasprzak      F25-29        3/10    9:38       29:54
124   Lesley Stone           F35-39        5/19    9:38       29:55
125   Joel Stone             M60-64         6/7    9:38       29:55
126   Molly Hase             F20-24         3/5    9:39       29:58
127   Amanda Payne           F25-29        4/10    9:39       29:59
128   Nick Martin            M01-12       10/15    9:40       30:01
129   Darah Micheel          F30-34       11/24    9:41       30:04
130   Ruben Micheel          M01-12       11/15    9:41       30:04
131   Tara Rotfeld           F35-39        6/19    9:42       30:06
132   Peter Sawall           M13-19         3/4    9:43       30:09
133   Jennifer Arpin         F40-44       11/23    9:44       30:13
134   Nathan Sawall          M13-19         4/4    9:44       30:14
135   Stephen Brueske        M50-54        9/10    9:49       30:28
136   Tom Chiapete           M55-59        7/11    9:49       30:29
137   Brad Graham            M25-29         2/3    9:49       30:29
138   Thomas Zuke            M50-54       10/10    9:49       30:30
139   Nadya Romanova         F50-54        5/17    9:57       30:53
140   Marisa Lange           F30-34       12/24    9:58       30:55
141   Gayle Caya             F50-54        6/17    9:58       30:58
142   Stephanie Krezinski    F25-29        5/10    9:59       31:01
143   Denise Mannella        F20-24         4/5   10:04       31:16
144   Carol Drillsam         F45-49        7/15   10:05       31:17
145   Patricia Godfrey       F55-59         3/8   10:07       31:25
146   Tammy Worden           F35-39        7/19   10:07       31:25
147   Christopher Foregger   M35-39       14/14   10:09       31:31
148   Kathy Hatch            F50-54        7/17   10:13       31:44
149   Kelly Wesolowski       F40-44       12/23   10:14       31:47
150   Matthew Holtz          M30-34        7/11   10:16       31:52
151   Lindsay Nass           F20-24         5/5   10:16       31:54
152   Chris Martin           M45-49       10/11   10:19       32:03
153   Carolyn Jorgenson-Vaki F45-49        8/15   10:20       32:04
154   Nina Vakil             F13-19         1/1   10:20       32:04
155   Eugenia Shalyaev       F40-44       13/23   10:21       32:07
156   Zach Weske             M01-12       12/15   10:21       32:08
157   Riley Gryzwa           M01-12       13/15   10:21       32:10
158   Sally Wozniak          F40-44       14/23   10:23       32:15
159   John Doperalski        M55-59        8/11   10:23       32:15
160   Elizabeth Katt-Reinder F30-34       13/24   10:25       32:19
161   Jeff Nemec             M55-59        9/11   10:25       32:21
162   Gerald Wallace         M70-79         5/6   10:25       32:21
163   Curt Rubringer         M60-64         7/7   10:26       32:23
164   Mark Ziety             M30-34        8/11   10:26       32:23
165   Rebecca Ziety          F30-34       14/24   10:26       32:24
166   Kay Corbin             F55-59         4/8   10:30       32:37
167   Tonya Smith            F35-39        8/19   10:31       32:40
168   Brian Sulla            M40-44       14/19   10:32       32:41
169   Jill Miller            F50-54        8/17   10:33       32:47
170   Marti Sievert          F50-54        9/17   10:36       32:54
171   Toni Salerno           F25-29        6/10   10:36       32:54
172   Cindy Dobberke         F50-54       10/17   10:37       32:57
173   Daniel De Pons         M25-29         3/3   10:37       32:58
174   Laurie Sawall          F45-49        9/15   10:37       32:58
175   Carolyn Mraz           F45-49       10/15   10:37       32:58
176   Ora Gerstner           F35-39        9/19   10:38       33:01
177   Don Balazs             M40-44       15/19   10:39       33:04
178   Kate Mitchell          F30-34       15/24   10:40       33:09
179   Helen Rehberger        F40-44       15/23   10:41       33:11
180   Jennifer Vega          F35-39       10/19   10:42       33:14
181   Mike Ryan              M45-49       11/11   10:42       33:14
182   Anne Blaine            F35-39       11/19   10:44       33:19
183   Joan Kirckwood         F60-64         1/5   10:45       33:21
184   Dana Meinholtz         F01-12         3/5   10:51       33:42
185   Kurt Stachnik          M40-44       16/19   10:52       33:45
186   Alice Pingel           F55-59         5/8   10:56       33:56
187   Denice Turpin          F45-49       11/15   10:58       34:05
188   Robin Block            F45-49       12/15   11:00       34:10
189   Jenna Rasmussen        F30-34       16/24   11:01       34:12
190   Bridget Richlen        F30-34       17/24   11:01       34:12
191   Margaret Aschenbrenner F30-34       18/24   11:01       34:12
192   Jennifer Stark         F40-44       16/23   11:02       34:14
193   Ava Udvadia            F40-44       17/23   11:02       34:14
194   Kelly Cannizzaro       F25-29        7/10   11:02       34:15
195   Katherine Ebel         F40-44       18/23   11:04       34:21
196   Linda Picha            F45-49       13/15   11:04       34:22
197   Rob Yeager             M40-44       17/19   11:04       34:23
198   Pat Campau             F55-59         6/8   11:05       34:25
199   Dean Sarnowski         M40-44       18/19   11:06       34:28
200   Miles Amen             M55-59       10/11   11:08       34:35
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201   Erin Corrao            F30-34       19/24   11:08       34:35
202   Sean Lau               M30-34        9/11   11:09       34:37
203   Karen Damske           F50-54       11/17   11:15       34:55
204   Willie Hutchinson      M01-12       14/15   11:16       34:58
205   Dallan Lopez           M01-12       15/15   11:16       34:59
206   William Hutchinson     M40-44       19/19   11:16       35:00
207   Jill Swearingen        F40-44       19/23   11:19       35:08
208   Heather St Arnold      F40-44       20/23   11:19       35:09
209   Angela Yecke           F25-29        8/10   11:23       35:21
210   Amanda Kehoe           F30-34       20/24   11:24       35:24
211   Carolyn Chybowski      F40-44       21/23   11:25       35:27
212   Tj Ludorf              M30-34       10/11   11:29       35:40
213   Bobbi Ludorf           M30-34       11/11   11:30       35:41
214   Sara Waltz             F30-34       21/24   11:32       35:50
215   Lori Heiman            F35-39       12/19   11:38       36:08
216   Hannah Turcinovic      F01-12         4/5   11:45       36:29
217   Bryn Hase              F25-29        9/10   11:45       36:30
218   Sharon McGivern        F65-69         1/3   11:45       36:31
219   Sue Fredrickson        F50-54       12/17   11:47       36:34
220   Robin Pedersen         F50-54       13/17   11:48       36:37
221   Jewel Schneider        F30-34       22/24   11:49       36:40
222   Heather Winter         F35-39       13/19   11:49       36:40
223   Polly Drew             F50-54       14/17   11:53       36:55
224   Wendy Harlfinger       F35-39       14/19   12:01       37:18
225   Kris Kyle              F60-64         2/5   12:01       37:19
226   Mary Lucas             F55-59         7/8   12:07       37:38
227   Judith Ormond          F65-69         2/3   12:23       38:26
228   Ruth Eimer             F50-54       15/17   12:27       38:41
229   Molly Luterbach        F25-29       10/10   12:28       38:42
230   Barbara Gates          F60-64         3/5   12:29       38:45
231   Ellen Ziaja            F45-49       14/15   12:29       38:45
232   Mieke Craven           F35-39       15/19   12:30       38:49
233   Andrea Arciszewski     F35-39       16/19   12:47       39:43
234   Mary Rech              F40-44       22/23   13:03       40:31
235   Denise Walder          F45-49       15/15   13:07       40:43
236   Rebecca Sadler         F35-39       17/19   13:11       40:58
237   Cindy Thomas           F50-54       16/17   13:19       41:22
238   Lynn Gram              F50-54       17/17   13:51       43:00
239   Jolene Pyka            F35-39       18/19   13:53       43:08
240   Joy Lopez              F01-12         5/5   13:59       43:25
241   Brea Lopez             F35-39       19/19   13:59       43:25
242   Patty Thompson         F40-44       23/23   14:18       44:25
243   Jan Stoffer            F55-59         8/8   14:20       44:32
244   Megan Faherty          F30-34       23/24   14:22       44:38
245   Marjorie Faherty       F60-64         4/5   14:22       44:39
246   Manuel Lopez           M70-79         6/6   14:26       44:48
247   Sooyeon Lee            F30-34       24/24   14:43       45:43
248   Karen Davies           F65-69         3/3   15:35       48:25
249   Linda Lyon             F60-64         5/5   17:36       54:39
250   Mike Lyon              M55-59       11/11   17:36       54:40
251   Dolores Gorlewski      F80-99         1/1   19:20     1:00:04
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